THE DATASHEET OF
FH41-15S-0.5SH(99)
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
0.5mm Pitch, 2.5mm Height, shielded FFC Connectors for High Speed Transmissions
FH41 Series
2019.4④

ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
FH41 Series●0.5mm Pitch, 2.5mm Height, shielded FFC Connectors for High Speed Transmissions
■Connector dimension drawing
■Connector dimension table Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts Number of ground contacts : G C D E F H
FH41-15S-0.5SH(05) 580-2222-2 05 15 3 11.5 7 5 8.07 9.45
FH41-20S-0.5SH(05) 580-2221-0 05 20 4 14 9.5 7.5 10.57 11.95
FH41-28S-0.5SH(05) 580-2208-1 05 28 5 18 13.5 10 14.57 15.95
FH41-30S-0.5SH(05) 580-2218-5 05 30 6 19 14.5 12.5 15.57 16.95
FH41-31S-0.5SH(05) 580-2216-0 05 31 6 19.5 15 12.5 16.07 17.45
FH41-40S-0.5SH(05) 580-2205-3 05 40 8 24 19.5 17.5 20.57 21.95
FH41-50S-0.5SH(28) 580-2204-0 28 50 10 29 24.5 22.5 25.57 26.95
FH41-60S-0.5SH(05) 580-2223-0 05 60 12 34 29.5 27.5 30.57 31.95
FH41-68S-0.5SH(28) 580-2202-5 28 68 13 38 33.5 30 34.57 35.95
Note 1 : This embossed packaged product is sold by full reel quantities of 2,500 pcs/reel. Please place orders in full reel quantities.
0.5
H
(5